Switchtec Ltd, Brooms Road, Stone Business Park,
Stone, Staffordshire, ST15 0SH
T: 01785 818600 F: 01785 811900
E. sales@switchtec.com W. www.switchtec.com
The SCL Fuse Shield ESFS-1002PF from Switchtec offers an 18th Edition compliant Garage Consumer Unit.
Fire protected, metal clad enclosure fitted with a 100A Mains Switch with additional fuse protection and
supplied with 63A, 80A and 100A 22 x 58mm IEC 60269-2 general purpose fuse cartridge.
INTRODUCTION
FUSE SHIELD
DIMENSIONS
SU
RG
E
PR
O
TE
CT
IO
N
 D
EV
IC
ES
CU
RC
U
IT
 P
RO
TE
CT
IO
N
 D
EV
IC
ES
Polyester coated
RAL7032, fire resistant
no-combustible steel
distribution box
Modern design,
hinged door for
safety and fire
containment
Large pre-prepared knockouts for
quick easy installation 100A 2 pole isolator
switch
Ue: 240/415VAC
Internally linked for
speedy installation
Colour coded earth &
neutral terminal bar
Supplied with 63A, 80A and
100A Fuses
FUSE SHIELD
FEATURES
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
Switchtec Ltd, Brooms Road, Stone Business Park, Stone, Staffordshire, ST15 0SH
T: 01785 818600 F: 01785 811900 E. sales@switchtec.com W. www.switchtec.com
CU
RC
U
IT
 P
RO
TE
CT
IO
N
 D
EV
IC
ES